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Day Date Gait Name of Race Cla Purse E/G
Age/Sex/Condition

Thursday 1/13/2011 4 yr. olds & under Trot SUPER BOWL 1st LEG LC $12,500.00 G
N/W 2 pari-mutuel races or $30,000 life

Thursday 1/13/2011 4 yr. old mares Pace WHITE RUFFLES 1st LEG LC $12,500.00 G
N/W 2 pari-mutuel races or $30,000 life

Friday 1/14/2011 4 yr. old & under  s & g Pace CLYDE HIRT STAKE 1st LEG LC $18,000.00 G
N/W 3 pari-mutuel races or $75,000 life

Saturday 1/15/2011 5 yr. olds & under Pace COMPLEX 1st LEG LC $20,000.00 G
N/W 4 pari-mutuel races or $125,000 life

Saturday 1/15/2011 F.F.A. Pace PRESIDENTIAL 1st LEG LC $50,000.00 G

Thursday 1/20/2011 4 yr. olds & under Trot SUPER BOWL 2nd LEG LC $12,500.00 G
N/W 2 pari-mutuel races or $30,000 life

Thursday 1/20/2011 4 yr. old mares Pace WHITE RUFFLES 2nd LEG LC $12,500.00 G
N/W 2 pari-mutuel races or $30,000 life

Friday 1/21/2011 4 yr. old & under  s & g Pace CLYDE HIRT STAKE 2nd LEG LC $18,000.00 G
N/W 3 pari-mutuel races or $75,000 life

Saturday 1/22/2011 5 yr. olds & under Pace COMPLEX 2nd LEG LC $20,000.00 G
N/W 4 pari-mutuel races or $125,000 life

Saturday 1/22/2011 F.F.A. Pace PRESIDENTIAL 2nd LEG LC $50,000.00 G

Thursday 1/27/2011 4 yr. olds & under Trot SUPER BOWL FINAL LC $79,000.00 E
N/W 2 pari-mutuel races or $30,000 life

Thursday 1/27/2011 4 yr. old mares Pace WHITE RUFFLES FINAL LC $53,000.00 E
N/W 2 pari-mutuel races or $30,000 life

Saturday 1/29/2011 4 yr. old & under  s & g Pace CLYDE HIRT STAKE FINAL LC $90,000.00 E
N/W 3 pari-mutuel races or $75,000 life

Saturday 1/29/2011 5 yr. olds & under Pace COMPLEX FINAL LC $90,000.00 E
N/W 4 pari-mutuel races or $125,000 life

Saturday 1/29/2011 F.F.A. Pace PRESIDENTIAL FINAL LC $117,000.00 E

Thursday 2/3/2011 3 yr. old c & g Pace JUNIOR TRENDSETTER 1st LEG LC $12,500.00 G
N/W 2 pari-mutuel races or $25,000 life

Thursday 2/3/2011 3 yr. old fillies Pace TENDER LOVING CARE 1st LEG LC $12,500.00 G
N/W 2 pari-mutuel races or $25,000 life

Friday 2/4/2011 open mares Pace CAPE & CUTTER 1st LEG LC $40,000.00 G
Friday 2/4/2011 4 yr. olds & under  s & g Pace EXIT 16W 1st LEG LC $20,000.00 G

N/W 3 pari-mutuel races or $100,000 life

Saturday 2/5/2011 open 4 yr. olds Pace AQUARIUS 1st LEG LC $40,000.00 G

Thursday 2/10/2011 3 yr. old c & g Pace JUNIOR TRENDSETTER 2nd LEG LC $12,500.00 G
N/W 2 pari-mutuel races or $25,000 life

Thursday 2/10/2011 3 yr. old fillies Pace TENDER LOVING CARE 2nd LEG LC $12,500.00 G
N/W 2 pari-mutuel races or $25,000 life

Friday 2/11/2011 open mares Pace CAPE & CUTTER 2nd LEG LC $40,000.00 G



Friday 2/11/2011 4 yr. olds & under  s & g Pace EXIT 16W 2nd LEG LC $20,000.00 G
N/W 3 pari-mutuel races or $100,000 life

Saturday 2/12/2011 open 4 yr. olds Pace AQUARIUS 2nd LEG LC $40,000.00 G

Friday 2/18/2011 open mares Pace CAPE & CUTTER FINAL LC $80,000.00 E
Friday 2/18/2011 3 yr. old fillies Pace TENDER LOVING CARE FINAL LC $61,000.00 E

N/W 2 pari-mutuel races or $25,000 life

Saturday 2/19/2011 open 4 yr. olds Pace AQUARIUS FINAL LC $80,000.00 E
Saturday 2/19/2011 4 yr. olds & under  s & g Pace EXIT 16W FINAL LC $88,000.00 E

N/W 3 pari-mutuel races or $100,000 life
Saturday 2/19/2011 3 yr. old c & g Pace JUNIOR TRENDSETTER FINAL LC $76,500.00 E

N/W 2 pari-mutuel races or $25,000 life

Thursday 3/3/2011 n/w 4 pari-mutuel races Trot HORSE & GROOM 1st LEG LC $20,000.00 G
or $175,000 life

Friday 3/4/2011 f.f.a. mares Pace OVERBID 1st LEG LC $50,000.00 G

Saturday 3/5/2011 5 yr. olds & under Pace FOUR LEAF CLOVER 1st LEG LC $25,000.00 G
N/W 6 pari-mutuel races or $200,000 life

Thursday 3/10/2011 n/w 4 pari-mutuel races Trot HORSE & GROOM 2nd LEG LC $20,000.00 G
or $175,000 life

Thursday 3/10/2011 4 yr. olds & under  fillies & mares Pace NIGHT STYLES 1st LEG LC $16,000.00 G
N/W 3 pari-mutuel races or $50,000 life

Friday 3/11/2011 f.f.a. mares Pace OVERBID 2nd LEG LC $50,000.00 G

Saturday 3/12/2011 5 yr. olds & under Pace FOUR LEAF CLOVER 2nd LEG LC $25,000.00 G
N/W 6 pari-mutuel races or $200,000 life

Thursday 3/17/2011 n/w 4 pari-mutuel races Trot HORSE & GROOM FINAL LC $96,000.00 E
or $175,000 life

Thursday 3/17/2011 4 yr. olds & under  fillies & mares Pace NIGHT STYLES 2nd LEG LC $16,000.00 G
N/W 3 pari-mutuel races or $50,000 life

Friday 3/18/2011 f.f.a. mares Pace OVERBID FINAL LC $115,000.00 E

Saturday 3/19/2011 5 yr. olds & under Pace FOUR LEAF CLOVER FINAL LC $130,000.00 E
N/W 6 pari-mutuel races or $200,000 life

Thursday 3/24/2011 4 yr. olds & under  fillies & mares Pace NIGHT STYLES FINAL LC $60,000.00 E
N/W 3 pari-mutuel races or $50,000 life

Saturday 5/7/2011 F.F.A. Trot A.J. CUTLER MEMORIAL ELIM EC $40,000.00 G
Saturday 5/7/2011 F.F.A. Pace GRADUATE ELIM EC $50,000.00 G
Saturday 5/7/2011 3 yr. old c & g Pace MATT'S SCOOTER ELIM LC $20,000.00 G

N/W 5 pari-mutuel races or $125,000 lifeup to and including Feb. 1, 2011

Saturday 5/14/2011 F.F.A. Trot A.J. CUTLER MEMORIAL FINAL EC $220,000.00 E
Saturday 5/14/2011 F.F.A. Pace GRADUATE FINAL EC $200,000.00 E
Saturday 5/14/2011 3 yr. old c & g Pace MATT'S SCOOTER FINAL LC $100,000.00 E

N/W 5 pari-mutuel races or $125,000 lifeup to and including Feb. 1, 2011

Friday 5/20/2011 3 yr. old fillies Pace MISS NEW JERSEY ELIM STK $20,000.00 G
NJS



Saturday 5/21/2011 open 3 yr. olds Pace NEW JERSEY CLASSIC ELIM STK $25,000.00 G
NJS

Saturday 5/28/2011 3 yr. old fillies Pace MISS NEW JERSEY FINAL STK $175,000.00 E
NJS

Saturday 5/28/2011 open 3 yr. olds Pace NEW JERSEY CLASSIC FINAL STK $500,000.00 E
NJS

Thursday 6/2/2011 3 yr. old fillies Trot NJSS 1st LEG STK $47,000.00 E

Friday 6/3/2011 3 yr. old c & g Trot NJSS 1st LEG STK $47,000.00 E

Friday 6/24/2011 3 yr. old fillies Pace NJSS 1st LEG STK $52,000.00 E
Friday 6/24/2011 F.F.A. Trot TITAN CUP ELIM EC $40,000.00 G

Saturday 6/25/2011 3 yr. old c & g Pace NJSS 1st LEG STK $52,000.00 E

Thursday 6/30/2011 2 yr. old fillies Trot NJSS 1st LEG STK $45,000.00 E

Friday 7/1/2011 2 yr. old c & g Trot NJSS 1st LEG STK $45,000.00 E
Friday 7/1/2011 2 yr. old fillies Pace NJSS 1st LEG STK $54,000.00 E

Saturday 7/2/2011 2 yr. old c & g Pace NJSS 1st LEG STK $54,000.00 E
Saturday 7/2/2011 F.F.A. Trot TITAN CUP FINAL EC $235,000.00 E

Thursday 7/7/2011 2 yr. old fillies Trot NJSS 2nd LEG STK $45,000.00 E

Friday 7/8/2011 2 yr. old c & g Trot NJSS 2nd LEG STK $45,000.00 E
Friday 7/8/2011 2 yr. old fillies Pace NJSS 2nd LEG STK $54,000.00 E

Saturday 7/9/2011 3 yr. old open Pace MEADOWLANDS PACE ELIM EC $50,000.00 G
Saturday 7/9/2011 2 yr. old c & g Pace NJSS 2nd LEG STK $54,000.00 E

Friday 7/15/2011 3 yr. old fillies Trot DEL MILLER MEMORIAL TROT FINAL EC $300,000.00 E

Saturday 7/16/2011 3 yr. old open Pace MEADOWLANDS PACE CONS EC $100,000.00 G
Saturday 7/16/2011 3 yr. old open Pace MEADOWLANDS PACE FINAL EC $1,000,000.00 E
Saturday 7/16/2011 2 yr. old c & g Pace NJSS FINAL STK $200,000.00 E
Saturday 7/16/2011 2 yr. old c & g Trot NJSS FINAL STK $200,000.00 E
Saturday 7/16/2011 2 yr. old fillies Pace NJSS FINAL STK $200,000.00 E
Saturday 7/16/2011 2 yr. old fillies Trot NJSS FINAL STK $200,000.00 E
Saturday 7/16/2011 3 yr. old open Trot STANLEY DANCER MEMORIAL FINAL EC $400,000.00 E
Saturday 7/16/2011 3 yr. old fillies Pace TARPORT HAP FINAL EC $176,000.00 E

Friday 7/22/2011 3 yr. old c & g Trot NJSS 2nd LEG STK $47,000.00 E
Friday 7/22/2011 3 yr. old fillies Trot NJSS 2nd LEG STK $47,000.00 E

Saturday 7/23/2011 3 yr. old c & g Pace NJSS 2nd LEG STK $52,000.00 E
Saturday 7/23/2011 3 yr. old fillies Pace NJSS 2nd LEG STK $52,000.00 E

Friday 7/29/2011 2 yr. old fillies Trot MERRIE ANNABELLE ELIM EC $20,000.00 G
Friday 7/29/2011 fillies & mares Trot MISS VERSATILITY $25,000.00 G
Friday 7/29/2011 2 yr. old c & g Trot PETER HAUGHTON MEMORIAL ELIM EC $20,000.00 G

Saturday** 7/30/2011 3 yr. old fillies Trot HAMBLETONIAN OAKS ELIM STK $35,000.00 G
Saturday** 7/30/2011 3 yr. old open Trot HAMBLETONIAN OPEN ELIM STK $70,000.00 E
Saturday 7/30/2011 mares f.f.a. Pace LADY LIBERTY ELIM EC $40,000.00 G



Saturday** 7/30/2011 3 yr. old fillies Pace MISTLETOE SHALEE ELIM EC $25,000.00 G

Thursday 8/4/2011 open Trot HAMBLETONIAN AMT. DRIVERS INV $10,000.00 E

Friday 8/5/2011 2 yr. old fillies Pace COUNTESS ADIOS FINAL EC $155,000.00 E
Friday 8/5/2011 3 yr. old fillies Trot DUENNA INV $30,000.00
Friday 8/5/2011 2 yr. old c & g Pace NIATROSS FINAL EC $162,000.00 E
Friday 8/5/2011 open 3 yr. olds Trot TOWNSEND ACKERMAN INV $50,000.00 G

Saturday** 8/6/2011 3 yr. old fillies Trot HAMBLETONIAN OAKS FINAL STK $750,000.00 G
Saturday** 8/6/2011 3 yr. old open Trot HAMBLETONIAN OPEN FINAL STK $1,500,000.00 G
Saturday 8/6/2011 mares f.f.a. Pace LADY LIBERTY FINAL EC $250,000.00 E
Saturday** 8/6/2011 2 yr. old fillies Trot MERRIE ANNABELLE FINAL EC $440,000.00 E
Saturday** 8/6/2011 3 yr. old fillies Pace MISTLETOE SHALEE FINAL EC $300,000.00 E
Saturday** 8/6/2011 open Trot NAT RAY FINAL INV $300,000.00 G
Saturday** 8/6/2011 3 yr. old c & g Pace OLIVER WENDELL HOLMES FINAL EC $231,000.00 E
Saturday** 8/6/2011 fillies & mares Trot PERRETTI FARMS MATCHMAKER $100,000.00 E

F.F.A.
Saturday** 8/6/2011 2 yr. old c & g Trot PETER HAUGHTON MEMORIAL FINAL EC $500,000.00 E
Saturday** 8/6/2011 F.F.A. Pace US PACING CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL EC $375,000.00 E

Friday 8/12/2011 2 yr. old fillies Pace SWEETHEART ELIM EC $20,000.00 G

Saturday 8/13/2011 3 yr. old c & g Pace NJSS FINAL STK $200,000.00 E
Saturday 8/13/2011 3 yr. old c & g Trot NJSS FINAL STK $200,000.00 E
Saturday 8/13/2011 3 yr. old fillies Pace NJSS FINAL STK $200,000.00 E
Saturday 8/13/2011 3 yr. old fillies Trot NJSS FINAL STK $200,000.00 E
Saturday 8/13/2011 F.F.A. Pace WM. R. HAUGHTON MEMORIAL ELIM EC $50,000.00 G
Saturday 8/13/2011 open 2 yr. olds Pace WOODROW WILSON ELIM EC $20,000.00 G

Saturday 8/20/2011 f.f.a. mares Pace GOLDEN GIRLS FINAL EC $260,000.00 E
Saturday 8/20/2011 2 yr. old fillies Pace SWEETHEART FINAL EC $400,000.00 E
Saturday 8/20/2011 F.F.A. Pace WM. R. HAUGHTON MEMORIAL FINAL EC $600,000.00 E
Saturday 8/20/2011 open 2 yr. olds Pace WOODROW WILSON FINAL EC $475,000.00 E

** - Denotes Matinee Peter Koch 
Director of Racing 
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